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紀の川都市計画　用途地 域 　計画図

凡例

用途地域界

第二種低層住居専用地域

第二種住居地域

近隣商業地域

! ! ! ! !

行政界

都市計画区 域
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紀の川都市計画　用途地域　計画図

凡例

用途地域界

第二種低層住居専用地域

第二種住居地域

近隣商業地域

! ! ! ! !

行政界

都市計画区 域
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紀の川都市計画　用途地域　計画図

凡 例

用途地域界

第二種低層住居専用地域

第二種住居地域

近隣商業地域

! ! ! ! !

行政界

都市計画区域
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行政界

被覆中心

道路沿道50m

道路沿道50m

被覆中心

道路中心

道路沿道50m

道路沿道50m

井

号

線

路

公園

藤

崎

花野

尾崎

公園

公
園

公園

ＪＲ

国道
２４

主

要

井

阪

37

29

3
2

36

36

32

2
8

用

水

41

4
7

4
6

公園

公園

37

39

41

3
7

38

3
8

海

神

川

用
水

路

海
神

橋

畑野上

畑野上

春
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紀の川都市計画　用途地域　計画図

凡 例

用途地域界

第二種低層住居専用地域

第二種住居地域

近隣商業地域

! ! ! ! !

行政界

都市計画区 域
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67

紀の川都市計画　用途地域　計画図

凡例

用途地域界

第二種低層住居専用地域

第二種住居地域

近隣商業地域

! ! ! ! !

行政界

都市計画区域

Ü

0 250 500 750 1,000125 m

1:2,500

5(  )
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67

紀の川都市計画　用途地域　計画図

凡例

用途地域界

第二種低層住居専用地域

第二種住居地域

近隣商業地域

! ! ! ! !

行政界

都市計画区域

Ü

0 250 500 750 1,000125 m

1:2,500
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紀の川都市計画　用途地域　計画図

凡例

用途地域界

第二種低層住居専用地域

第二種住居地域

近隣商業地域

! ! ! ! !

行政界

都市計画区域

Ü

0 250 500 750 1,000125 m

1:2,500
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